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182
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193
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204
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184
202
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213

214
212
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MepBeHCTBO ropoaa N0 OPMEHTUPOBAHUIO B TEMHOE BPEMS CYTOK.
poreiH, 23.11.2019.
MpoTokon pe3ynbLTaToB.

damunusa
Koanos

Habanosa
CupoTuH
YBapoB
Crawok
CemeHoB

damunusa
BuptonuHa

Benskoga
3aHpakoBa
EkatepuHuHa

damunus
Kptokos

[yTeHko
LWnbikoB
CmexoB
OyHryes
[HeBalLeB
KypeHko
AKMLLNH

LWisenos Meperygos

damunusa
NenssuHa

Baneesa
XyTopHas
YepenaHosa
LiBeTkoBa

damunusa
CABWYEB

MKCUMEHKO
JOPOIYHLUEB
OYOYEHKO
Yucrakos
AHucumos
XapuToHLEeB
Kucenés
IPEBEHEL|

Nmsa
KopobuubiH

Moguuwanos

Bywyes [epmuHoB

CaksH
Opnos
HukoHoB

Nmsa
Jlncosckas

[LlawoHkoBa
Aweynosa
MopsgnHa

Uma
®yHTOB

Vcaes
Abpamos
Yumues
MypapayeHko
CeHbkeBuny
MeTpoB
Epmakos
MuxacuwmH

Nmsa
Fonybunkosa

Konocosa
CaHHukoBa
KypraHoBa
Manblilwesa

Nmsa
TUMOODEWN

Muxaun
MUXAUN
HUKUTA
Tumodent
AHppeit
Knpunn
[aHnna
VIBAH

I.p.
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

r.p.
2009
2009
2009
2010

r.p.
2007

2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2011
2008
2007

2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

r.p.
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Komanga
cbopHas

MTB
MTB
[HN
[HN
YE

KomaHpa
cbopHas

MTB
MTB
[HN

KomaHga
YE

cbopHast
YE
AHN
OHN
YE
MTB
AHN
BMH

KomaHga
YE

YE
MTB
[HN
AHN

KomaHga
LLIAA

YE
LLAA
LIAA
MTB
MTB
MTB
KCE
LLAA
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18
13
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kkk

10
10

kkk

85
69
61
61
39
39
39
38

PesynbTar
0:19:40
0:38:25
0:31:41
0:37:59
0:23:10
0:41:33

PesynbTtat
0:30:28
0:37:19
0:35:05
0:39:28

Pesynbrar
0:49:52
0:52:37
0:37:45
1:03:01
0:50:44
0:34:32
0:51:11
0:50:17

CHAT

Pesynbtar
0:44:08
0:44:49
0:49:52
0:43:08
0:57:40

Pesynbtar
1:06:06
1:06:13
1:12:36
1:.09:47
1:09:55
0:51:43
0:51:46
0:52:05
1:09:15
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K16
Ne n/n
1
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356
345
350
343
417
353
340
354
413
414
415
339
341
342
344
348
349

Homep
309

310
311
301
303
304
307
306
305
302
300
308

Homep
365

364
416
370
369
371
361
367
362
363
368

Homep
314

316

LWEMAIb
Copoka
bywyes
LLIérones
MoHoMapes
VBaHoB
Kasakos
KyBLunHoB
EpemeeB
BbicTpoB
MnnapuoHoB
[MapaHuH
[MeTpos
AHKMH
VBaHoB
KoneHueHko
KpusopoToB

damunusa
BOJIKOBA

EBXYTWY
BOOBEHKO
CmexoBa
CHonok
PomaHoBa
[NaBneHkoBa
KpallueHnHHMKoBa
aBpunoBa
Mucsik
AcmornoBckas
LLlysanosa

damunusa
CuvpOoTHH

MaKoBKMH
[y6posckuit
®OMUH
VBaHoB
[Mo3guH
[nsaKuH
['YCTBILKMH
3HaMeHcKkui
CumoHoB
Yelumnos

damunus
YepHblwesa

MPECHAKOBA

TUMYP
Banepuit
Tumoden
Martsen
B/KTOP
AHppei
Anekcangp
ApTém
APTEM
OAHUNA
OAHUNA
Wnbst
Oner
CraHucnas
Wnbst
EBrexunit
[puropuit

Nmsa
BEPA

AHACTACUA
AHACTACKA
EkatepuHa
Onecs
Ennsaseta
[naxa
Ennsaseta
NioboBb
Bnapa
EkatepuHa
MonuHa

Nmsa
[Hannun

AHgpeit
KUPWNI
Hukuta
puropui
VBaH
Kupunn
Muxaun
JaHuun
Omutpuii
JaHuun

Umsa
BukTopus

EKATEPUHA

2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

r.p.
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004

r.p.
2004
2004

LLAA
KEC
MTB
KEC
KEC
CtoC
KAU
CtoC
CtoC
CtoC
CtoC
BIMH
KAU
KAU
KEC
MTB
MTB

KomaHpa
LLIAA

LIAA
LLIAA
KEC
MTB
MTB
CtoC
CtoC
CtoC
KEC
KAU
CtoC

KomaHga
KCH

KCH
YE
YE
YE
YE

BIMH

CtoC

KEC

KEC
YE

KomaHga
YE

LIAA

37
37
33
20
20
19
19
11
11
10
10

*kk

64
64
40
21
12
12
10
10
10

kkk

79
77
77
77
69
48
10

kkk

84
64

1:12:12
1:12:16
1:08:25
1:18:09
1:18:11
1:19:22
1:19:28
1:16:14
1:16:14
1:19:09
1:19:55
H/c
Hlc
H/c
Hlc
H/c
Hlc

PesynbTtat
1:14:32
1:14:34
1:14:25
0:56:40
0:56:04
0:56:04
1.04:47
1:.04:48
1.04:52
1:08:52

Hlc
H/c

Pesynbtar
1:18:39
1:18:42
1:24:29
1:24:30
1:24:31
1:37:42
1:34:58
0:53:31

Hlc
HlC
Hlc

PesynbTtar
1:09:40
1:10:50
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377

375
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Homep
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Homep
388

392
405
391
395
385
387
394
390
380
404
400
393
402
398
378
418
396
389

Homep
322

325
419
330
323
319
326
324
320
331
329

KysHeLoBa
BpaskoBa

damunusa
Ywakos

Eropos
WrpyHoB
Bopobbés
HukuTUH
Pa6os

damunusa
[oporyHuesa
MakcumeHko

®amunua
Nykawesny

Abakymos
[TKnH
Cynaukuit
JonuHuH
Epwios
CemeHoB
lMpuBanos
Ckopuk
VBaHoB
LLlepbuHa
MonsHckui
ByaHuk
dununeHko
NaryHos
Yucrsakos
MacneHHWKoB
Nucosckui
CwmopoguH

damunusa
benskosa

Abakymosa
KocopykoBa
Bacunbesa
3aiuesa
Epmunosa
NaryHoBa
bayep-bumwiTenH
meiH
YeboTapesa
CopokuHa

Anuca
KpuctuHa

Nmsa
Mwuxaun

AHTOH
Bacunuit
Bcesonop
Brnagumvp
Anekcangp

Nmsa
Bapsapa
AHacTacus

Nmsa
AHTOH

Anekcen
ApTem
[Hannun
Brnagumup
Omutpuii
Omutpui
Anekcet
ApTem
Kupunn
Oner
Bnagumvp
Aropb
[eHunc
BNAQMMWP
Betanui
CEPTEN
Wropb
Omutpuii

Uwma
PycnaHa

Anekcangpa
TaTbsiHa
CeeTnaHa
KceHus

WpuHa
ANEKCAHIPA
TaTbsiHa
EkaTtepuHa
tOnus

Bepa

2003
2003

I.p.
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

r.p.
2001
2001

r.p.
2000

1981
2000
1993
1999
1986
1975
2000
1986
1982
2000
1988
1983
1993
1984
1981
1981
1975
1976

I.p.
1997

1989
1991
2000
1982
1980
1991
1982
1981
2000
1987

KCH
CtoC

KomaHpa
YE

KEC
YE
KEC
BIMH
BINH

KomaHpa
KEC

KCH

KomaHpa
NnyHo

Nnyxo
YE
Nnyxo
Nnyxo
NASC
NASC
Nnyxo
Nnyxo
r3
YE
Ckanonasb
Nnyxo
Ckanonasb
NINYHO
r3
NINYHO
MTB
NINYHO

KomaHpa
INnyHo

Nnyxo
NNYHO
YE
NnyHo
NASC
NNYHO
Nnyxo
NnyHo
YE
COpOKuHb

48
10

kkk

89
89
89
53

*kk

89
84

*kk

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
68
68
68
61
57
57
57
45

kkk

89
89
89
89
78
75
60
59
57
53

1:22:52
0:53:31

PesynbTar
0:46:33
1:03:39
1:07:35
1:27:37
1:23:23

Hlc

PesynbTtat
1:27:43
1:13:29

PesynbTtat
0:41:56
0:44:26
0:46:19
0:52:21
0:54:31
0:58:14
1:11:19
1:13:25
1:13:37
1:15:31
1:16:06
1:23:42
1:23:46
1:23:56
1:36:53
1:11:32
1:20:33
1:25:29
1:19:08

PesynbTar
1:.02:45
1:.07:29
1:21:07
1:25:20
1:26:37
1:26:59
1:37:04
1:28:19
1:21:07
1:05:51
0:46:23
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Homep
397

406
408
410
399
411
407
409

Homep
333

337
338
336
335
334
332
420

Homep
157

153
152
146
149
151
158
110
135
139
114
140
159
123
125
112
122
128
136
127
17
116
163
160
162
161

damunusa
MenbHuKoB

Ywakos
Mannyes
MakcumeHko
PomaHeHko
Asepunyes
Axumos
BopoHoB

damunus
BopoHoBa

lonblwesa
bensikoga
Manbliwesa
AHUMKMHA
ManmbiruHa
MaHtyp
3blpsiHoBa

damunusa
30puH

CopokuH
CopokuH
AcTtpebos
Actpebos
CopokuHa
MBaHoBa
CmopoguH
LLlecTepHuH
Axumos
[lerteB
MakcumeHko
Tennsikos
CemeHoBa
CemeHoB
Enuceesa
HukoHoB

[ nyLieHKo
PycuH
HaymoB
AHgpyceHko
BanuynnuH
fAkosnes
[UIMENEBA
fAkosnes
[UIMENEBA

Nmsa
ONEr

Ceprent
Omutpuii
Omutpun
OnEer
Omutpui
Brnagumvp
Muxaumn

Umsa

WpuHa
AnbBuHa
WpuHa

WpuHa

Enexa
TaTbsiHa
Bapsapa
MoAMUNA

Nmsa
Hukuta

Apcenuit
CemeH
[exnc
OwmaH
MenaHbs
Hapbs
Hukuta
Knum
CrenaH
Erop
Tumodeit
Bacunuit
Bapsapa
BaH
tOnus
®egop
Enusaseta
Hukuta
VBaH
Bepoxuka
Anekcangp
KpHCTaHTUH
COobA
APOCIIABA
BEPOHWKA

I.p.
1966
1974
1974
1968
1970
1972
1956
1969

r.p.
1971
1962
1951
1953
1953
1948
1955
1961

r.p.
2011
2014
2014
2014
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2010
2009
2009
2011
2013
2011
2011
2016
2011
2012
2014
2011
2013
2015

KomaHga
NMNYHO

r3
NASC
MTB
NASC
Chne
NASC
Nnyxo

KomaHpa
INunyHo

Nnyxo
Nnyxo
Nnyxo
Nnyxo
Nnyxo
Nnyxo
NNYHO

KomaHnga
LLIAA

COopOKuHb
COpOKMHb
NIMYHO
NNYHO
COopOKuHb
LLAA
6 wkona
Nnyxo
Nnyxo
6 Wwkona
Nnyxo
LLAA
YE
YE
6 wkona
YE
OHU
Nnyxo
NNYHO
6 Wwkona
6 Wwkona
LLIAA
LLAA
LLIAA
LLAA

kkk

89
89
89
86
85
61

*kk

42
37
37
26
26
24

PesynbTar
0:52:06
0:55:13
1:03:44
1:25:41
1:09:40
1:35:24

CHAT
CHAT

PesynbTtat
1:35:15
1:24:36
1:25:14
1:34:29
1:34:45
1:36:10
1:57:10
1:59:15

Pesynbrar
0:38:25
0:38:40
0:38:59
0:37:34
0:37:37
0:32:14
0:36:39
0:31:19
0:31:25
0:33:26
0:33:29
0:33:29
0:34:29
0:40:01
0:40:19
0:45:12
0:41:19
0:39:34
0:39:36
0:45:49
0:42:14
0:42:24
0:42:34
0:42:38
0:42:40
0:42:53
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

148
156
142
115
143
155
154
145
144
129
147
133
132
118
138
131
121
119
120
124
126
150
111
141
130
137
113
134

lNensiBuHa
3aHpaKoB
lpocseToBa
PoraHkoBa
KopobuuplH
KPYTT1OB
OYOYEHKO
CadpoHoBa
XapuToHLeBa
[nyLieHKo
CepernbHuKoB
CHonok
CHonok
Cwnpooposa
BeHuakos
Cmexos
HosukoBa
ApHrayT
Cmonbckast
Mentoxa
3aaBopHbIX
MenbHkoBa
[NeTpoB
LLlaxHtok
l'epbep
PomaHoB
PomaHoB

Bayep-bumwTeitH

AHACTACKA
Bynat
Ennsaseta
BepoHuka
KoHcTaHTuH
NEB

nnbA
AnekcaHgpa
[aHyTa
Banepus
Hukuta
Kupunn
Omutpui
AHHa
Makcum
Anekcanap
EkatepuHa
Mapraputa
MWIEHA
Feoprun
Muxaun
OAPUHA
®epop
Hapbs
Tumyp
Cepreit
Anekcangp
Anekcangp

2013
2016
2017
2012
2013
2011
2014
2013
2015
2011
2012
2013
2009
2011
2010
2011
2010
2009
2008
2011

2011
2011
2011
2009
2010
2012
2016

YE
MTB
Nnyxo
6 Wwkona
MTB
LLAA
LLAA
MTB
MTB
OHU
NIMYHO
Nnyxo
Nnyxo
6 Wwkona
NIMYHO
KEC
BMH
BMH
NINYHO
BMH
BMH
NNYHO
NIMYHO
Nnyxo
OHU
Nnyxo
6 wkona
Nnyxo
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0:43:53
0:37:07
0:38:51
0:45:06
0:31:55
0:44:51
0:44:35
0:42:30
0:43:19
0:44:36
0:46:19
0:48:08
0:48:11
0:49:18
0:53:08
0:53:34
0:55:39
0:55:45
0:55:50
0:55:54
0:56:15
1:06:09
1:10:41
1:10:53
1:11:49
2:10:34
2:11:.07
H/c

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53



